A r c h i t e c t u r a l  D e s i g n  •  I n t e r i o r  D e s i g n  •  S i t e  D e s i g n
3112 West Highland Blvd • Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53208 • ph. 414-265-9265 • www.quorumarchitects.com
2/10/2024
Attention:  Todd Roehl – Senior Planner
Transmitting To: City Of Oak Creek
Transmitting Via email: troehl@oakcreekwi.gov
RE: Project Name: Colonial Woods
 Quorum Architect’s Project Number: 20116.01.02

Controls
Option
Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire
Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output